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.5 EZCOOL CORP EZC22 100HZ 5MS MONITOR

.5 DELL SE2222H LED FHD 8 MS 60HZ HDMI
VGA

HIKVISION DS-D5022FNOO 60HZ 6.5MS HDMI
VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

8 EZCOOL CORP EZC24 120HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

5 ASUS VP229HF FHD 1MS IPS 100 HZ HDMI
VGA MONI

5 PHILIPS 221V8/01 W-LED 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI

5 LG 22MR410-B FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

8 DELL SE2422H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24

CCTV MONITOR

DELL E2423H VA FHD 5MS 60HZ DP VGA

.8 DELL SE2425H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

.8 HIKVISION DS-D5024FN10 LED FHD 60HZ
14MS HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

Marka

Ezcool

Dell

Hikvision

Ezcool

Asus

Philips

Lg

Dell

Dahua

Dell

Dell

Hikvision

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

3

Fiyat

70,80

74,40

78,00

81,60

83,88

86,40

88,80

91,20

91,68

93,60

97,20

100,

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

20
usb
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27
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27

21

23

DELL E2425H LED 5 MS 75 HZ DP/VGA

8 LG 24MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

8 ASUS VA24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

8 PHILIPS 241E1SC/00 IPS CURVED FHD 4MS

75HZ VGA HDMI

ASUS VZ24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

5 LENOVO S25E-30 63EOKAT4TK FHD 4MS 75HZ

HDMI

DELL SE2725H LED 5 MS 75 HZ HDMI/VGA

PHILIPS 273V7QJAB/01 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI

DP VESA

DELL E2725H LED 5 MS 75HZ DP/VGA

ASUS VA27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

8 PHILIPS 24259JML/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ VGA

HDMI

ASUS VY279HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

.5 DELL P2225H LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

.8 PHILIPS 245E15/00 IPS QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
DP HDMI

Dell

Lg

Asus

Philips

Asus

Lenovo

Dell

Philips

Dell

Asus

Philips

Asus

Dell

Philips

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

10+

103,20
usb

106,80
usb

107,88
usb

108,00
usb

109,08
usb

118,80
usb

129,60
usb

134,40
usb

136,80
usb

141,60
usb

144,00
usb

157,20
usb

162,00
usb

164,40
usb
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23.

23.

23.

23.

27

24

31.

27

27

21.

23.

23.

24

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1300AE/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS
HDMI USB

8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249Q3A 1MS 180HZ
GAMING FAST IPS

8 LENOVO T24i-2L 62BOMAT2TK IPS FHD 4MS
60HZ

8 DELL P2425H FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP
USB-C

8 LENOVO T24i-30 63CFMATXTK IPS FHD 4MS
60HZ HDMI+DP+VGA VESA PIVOT

DELL P2725H IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI DP
VGA PIVOT

DELL P2425 LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

5 DAHUA LM32-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

MSI G27C4X VA FHD 1IMS 250HZ HDMI DP

PHILIPS 275E2FAE/00 1IMS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP

5 DELL P2223HC LED FHD 5MS 60HZ DP HDMI
USB-C

8 DELL P2423D IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP

8 DELL P2425HE FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP
USB-C

LENOVO T24m-29 63A5GAT6TK IPS 4MS 60HZ
HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 GEN1

Philips

Asus

Lenovo

Dell

Lenovo

Dell

Dell

Dahua

Msi

Philips

Dell

Dell

Dell

Lenovo

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

10+

5+

10+

166,80
usb

166,80
usb

166,80
usb

172,80
usb

174,00
usb

193,20
usb

208,80
usb

216,00
usb

216,00
usb

216,00
usb

234,00
usb

244,80
usb

246,00
usb

258,00
usb



31.5 PHILIPS 325E1C LCD QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP Philips 5+ 262,80

HDMI usb

24 DELL P2425E LED 8 MS 100HZ USB-C/DP/HDMI Dell 5+ 270,00
usb

GamePower 27" Royal T20 RGB 180HZ 0.5MS 2K Gamepower 5+ 270,00
Flat IPS Pivot 2xUSB HDR400 Gaming usb

Monitdér (Sifir Oli Piksel Garantili)

43 DAHUA LM43-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 Dahua 2 276,00
CCTV MONITOR usb

42 .5 HIKVISION DS-D5043QE VA FHD 60HZ 6.5MS Hikvision 10+ 288,00
HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR usb

24 LENOVO P24h-30 63B3GAT6TK 2K(2560x1440) Lenovo 10+ 294,00
4MS 60HZ HDMI+DP+USB-C usb

31.5 PHILIPS 32E1N180OLA/00 4MS 60HZ DP Philips 4 295,20
HDMI usb

24 DELL P2423DE IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB Dell 4 298,80
il S = UsD
31.5 MSI G321Q IPS QHD 1MS 170HZ HDMI DP Msi 2 358,80
usb

GamePower WQ34 34'' 1ms 180Hz Curved 2K Gamepower 10+ 396,00
UWQHD 3440*1440 Pivot Gaming Monitér usb

(Sifir 0li Piksel Garantili)

GamePower 32'' Vision V30 Curved 1000R RGB Gamepower 10+ 414,00
240Hz 1ms 2K (QHD) , Kvm, Speaker, usbD
Type C Gaming Monitér (Sifir Olii

Piksel Garantili)

55 DAHUA LM55-F400 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 Dahua 3 720,00

g CCTV MONITOR usD

— 21.5 DAHUA LM22-H200 6.5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA Dahua 0 75,54 USD
o= 7/24 SPEAKER CCTV MONITOR

21.5 DAHUA LM22-C200 4MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 Dahua 0 78,00 USD

L6 OFiS MONITORU

2 CCTV MONITOR




22 ASUS VY229HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI Asus 0 82,68 USD

21.5 MSI PRO MP225 IPS FHD 1MS 100HZ HDMI D- Msi 0 87,60 USD
SuUB
24 DELL E2423HN VA FHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI VGA Dell 0 88,80 USD
22 SAMSUNG LS22C310EAUXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ Samsung 0 3.480,00
HDMI DP TL
23.8 DAHUA LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 Dahua 0 91,68 USD
g CCTV MONITOR

21.5 ASUS VP227HE FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA Asus 0 92,40 USD

24 SAMSUNG LF24T350FHRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ Samsung 0 3.600,00
HDMI VGA TL

GamePower 24'' Vivid F10 Curved RGB 120Hz Gamepower 0 94,80 USD

Ims FHD VA PANEL 2x2W Speaker Gaming
Monitér (Sifir Oli Piksel Garantili)

23.8 PHILIPS 241V8AW/01 IPS FHD 75HZ HDMI Philips 0 100,80
BEYAZ usb
b= 23.8 MSI PRO MP2412 FHD 1IMS 100HZ FLAT VA Msi 0 100,80
égk;. usb
A
27 SAMSUNG LS27C362EAUXUF VA FHD 4MS 75HZ Samsung 0 3.958,80
HDMI VGA TL

23.8 ASUS VY249HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI Asus 0 105,60
usb

24 SAMSUNG LF24T370FWRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ Samsung 0 4.074,00
HDMI DP TL
24 SAMSUNG LF24T450FQRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ Samsung 0 4.260,00

HDMI DP TL
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27

27

27
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24

23.

27

23.

27

23

23

23

MSI PRO MP251 FHD 1IMS 100HZ FLAT IPS

SAMSUNG LF27T450FQRXUF IPS PIVOT 5MS
75HZ HDMI DP

LG 27MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI

SAMSUNG LS27C312EAUXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
HDMI VGA

ASUS VA24EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI
VGA

8 LENOVO S24i-30 63DEKAT3TK IPS 4MS
100HZ HDMI+VGA VESA

SAMSUNG LS24C432GAUXUF IPS FHD 100HZ 4MS
HDMI DP

8 ASUS VZ24EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1IMS HDMI VGA

ASUS VZ27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

8 PHILIPS 241B8QJEB IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ VGA

HDMI

MSI PRO MP273A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

.8 ASUS VY249HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

.8 ASUS VG246H1A IPS FHD 100HZ 0.5MS HDMI

VESA

.8 GAMEPOWER ACE A10 FLAT 1MS 75Hz MONITOR

Msi

Samsung

Lg

Samsung

Asus

Lenovo

Samsung

Asus

Asus

Philips

Msi

Asus

Asus

Gamepower

112,80
usb

.440,00

TL

121,20
usb

.680,00

TL

127,20
usb

128,40
usb

.190,00

TL

138,60
usb

139,20
usb

140,40
usb

145,20
usb

148,80
usb

150,00
usb

150,00
usb
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23

27

27

23

27

27

ASUS VA279HAE LED FHD 6MS HDMI DSUB

.8 LENOVO C24-40 63DCKAT6TK FHD 4MS 75HZ
VGA HDMI

LENOVO C27-40 63DDKAT6TK FHD LED 4MS
75HZ HDMI

ASUS VZ27EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

.8 LENOVO ThinkVision S24e-20 VA
62AEKAT2TK FHD 60HZ 4ms LED HDMI VGA

HIKVISION DS-D5027FN LED FHD 60HZ 14MS
HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

GAMEPOWER ACE A20 FLAT 1MS 75Hz MONITOR

ASUS VP279HE 27" 1MS 75Hz FREESYNC IPS FULL

27

27

27

31

27

27

ASUS VY279HE FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

LENOVO S27i-30 63DFKAT4TK FHD 4MS 100HZ
2xHDMI 1xVGA+VESA

MSI G274F IPS FHD 1IMS 180HZ FLAT RAPID

.5 LG 32MP60G-B IPS FHD 1MS 75MHZ HDMI

VGA DP

ASUS VY279HE-W FHD IPS 1IMS 75HZ VGA HDMI

PHILIPS 27559JML/00 1IMS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP

Asus

Lenovo

Lenovo

Asus

Lenovo

Hikvision

Gamepower

Asus

Asus

Lenovo

Msi

Lg

Asus

Philips

168,00
usb

174,00
usb

178,80
usb

180,00
usb

180,00
usb

181,20
usb

186,00
usb

189,60
usb

190,20
usb

190,80
usb

196,80
usb

203,40
usb

204,00
usb

217,20
usb
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27

23.

15.

23.

27

31.

15.

27

32

27

24.

27

14"

MSI MAG 27C6X VA FHD 1500R 1MS 250HZ
CURVED

ASUS VY279HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

8 ASUS VU249CFE-B FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI DP

6 ASUS VT168HR TN HD 5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA
DOKUNMATIK

6 ASUS VG24VQR LED FHD 165HZ 1MS HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS27AG550EPXUF VA QHD 165HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

5 MSI G32C4X VA FHD 1IMS 250HZ HDMI DP

6 ASUS MB16ACE FULL HD 5MS 75HZ USB-C

GAMEPOWER INTENSE X60 165HZ 1MS 2K WQHD
RGB CURVED MONITOR

SAMSUNG LS32AG550EPXUF VA QHD 1MS 165HZ
HDMI DP

MSI G274QPF E2 IPS WQHD 1MS 180HZ FLAT
PIVOT

1 ASUS PA248QV FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP VGA
sRGB

PHILIPS 27EIN1900AE/00 IPS 4MS 60HZ HDMI
USB-C

LENOVO 63AAUAT6GWL IPS WLED 6MS 60HZ USB

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Samsung

Msi

Asus

Gamepower

Samsung

Msi

Asus

Philips

Lenovo

10.

218,40
usb

236,40
usb

237,60
usb

243,60
usb

252,00
usb

.600,00

TL

264,00
usb

264,00
usb

288,00
usb

980,00
TL

294,00
usb

298,80
usb

316,80
usb

330,00
usb



29.5 MSI OPTIX MAG301CR2 VA WFHD 1MS 200HZ
CURVED

GamePower 27" Royal V40 RGB 240HZ 0.5MS 2K
Flat IPS Pivot 2xUSB HDR400 Gaming
Monitdér (Sifir Oli Piksel Garantili)

27 ASUS VA27AQSB QHD IPS 1MS 75HZ HDMI DP

27 ASUS VG27WQ QHD LED 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

27 DELL P2723QE IPS UHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP

23.8 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB249C 5MS 75HZ IPS FHD

24.1 ASUS PA24AC FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP USB
VESA

27 MSI MAG 274URFW IPS UHD 0.5MS 160HZ FLAT
RAPID

31.5 LG 32UN880P-B IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ 4K HDMI

GamePower WQ49 49'' 1ms 144Hz Curved DFHD
3840*1080 Gaming Monitér (Sifir Oli
Piksel Garantili)

32 SAMSUNG LS32BG750NPXUF VA UHD 165HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

27.6 LG 28MQ780-B IPS DUAL UP 5MS 60HZ 2K
QHD

24 ASUS ROG SWIFT PRO PG248QP 540HZ 0.2MS

32 SAMSUNG LS32BG850NPXUF UHD Quantum Mini-
LED 240HZ 1MS HDMI DP

Msi

Gamepower

Asus

Asus

Dell

Asus

Asus

Msi

Lg

Gamepower

Samsung

Lg

Asus

Samsung

358,80
usb

378,00
usb

402,00
usb

465,60
usb

486,00
usb

494,40
usb

522,00
usb

546,00
usb

610,80
usb

756,00
usb

29.736,00
TL

796,80
usb

1.018,80
usb

39.600,00
TL
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23.8 ASUS PG248QP IPS FHD 540HZ 0.2MS HDMI

26.5 ASUS ROG SWIFT PG27AQDM 0.03MS 240HZ
OLED

49 LG 49GR85DC-B 1IMS 240HZ DUAL QHD HDMI DP
CURVED

57 SAMSUNG LS57CG952NUXUF VA DUHD 240HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

Asus

Asus

Lg

Samsung

1.078,80
usb

1.200,00
usb

1.515,60
usb

58.020,00
TL



